Public Agency Name:

Date:
Search Method:

Main-Category:
Sub-Category:

Kitsap County

04/29/2021

Search for businesses that meet any of the service requirements chosen

Personnel Services

Employment Agencies (Prof. License Required), Recruitment Advertising

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails
ACS Professional Staffing Sara Summers 1005 W 8th St Vancouver WA 98660|360-574-3339 info@acsprostaffing.com
Alex Barrouk Consulting & Alex Barrouk 10820 E 7th avenue Spokane Valley (WA 99206|310-980-0989 alexb@abcd-us.net
Development, LLC
Flux Resources LLC Sharon Miller 5000 Meadows Road Suite 310 Lake Oswego OR 97035|503-913-0273 sharon.miller@workwithflux.com
Hagel Executive Search info@hagel.net
Intrinsic Enterprises Inc Matthew Wright 6947 Coal Creek Pkwy SE STE 186 Newcastle WA 98059|650-746-4683 opportunity@intrinsic.ventures
JLH Group Jessica Holloway 602 N Colorado St suite 110 Kennewick WA 99336|509-222-4799 Connect@jlh-group.com
Karras Consulting dennis@karrasconsulting.net; marissa@karrasconsulting.net
Professional Training Association Erika Schwender 160 SE Lagoon Ln Shelton WA 98584(|360-490-2426 erika@pro-train.org
Prothman
info@prothman.com
Public Safety Testing, Inc. Jon Walters 20818 - 44th Ave W Suite 160 Lynnwood WA 98036|425-776-9615 anne@publicsafetytesting.com; jon@publicsafetytesting.com
SCGI Stuart Consulting Group Inc Donnie Quitugua PO Box 3887 Silverdale WA 98383|360-440-6823 donnie@dehicks.com
SGR - Strategic Government
Resources cindystanfield@governmentresource.com
West Sound Workforce Monica Blackwood 5790 Soundview Drive, Suite 103 Gig Harbor WA 98335/253-853-3633 monica@westsoundworkforce.com




Public Agency Name: Kitsap County

Roster Type: Consultant Roster

Date: 04/29/2021

Time: 12:39 pm

Main-Category: Personnel Services

Sub-Category: Employment Agencies (Prof. License Required), Recruitment Advertising

Consultant Roster Businesses:
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SGR - Stategic Government Resources



